HG2 Side Runner ..................................................................................
HG2 Rear Runner ..................................................................................
HG2 3PC Runner Kit .............................................................................
HG2 CrossFire License Plate 2.0 .......................................................
HG2 Grille Lights ...................................................................................
HG2 Front Visor ...................................................................................
HG2 Rear Visor .....................................................................................
HG2 Quarter Window Lights .............................................................

HG23TK6262XXXX	          2pc	       62”(L) x .5”(H) x 1”(D) - SIDES
1pc
ORDERING KEY
The “X” in the model number represents a
color mode
Available colors are
Amber, Blue, Green, Red, White
Ex 1: HG23TK6262BRBR - 62” Runner Kit
Colored Blue, Red
with 62” Rear Runner Colored Blue, Red
Ex 2: HG23TK7262BWBW - 72” Runner Kit
Colored Blue, White
with 62” Rear Runner Colored Blue, White
* Depending on model year, some vehicles may require an
additional bracket at $50.00 per kit.
MOUNTING OPTIONS
For custom size orders or other questions about HG2 Runners please contact us via email sales@hg2lighting.com.
Includes Flasher
PRICE FOR
ALL 3
3PC Runner Truck Kit 72” (72in Driver + Passenger Side & 62in Rear Tailgate)
$1199.00
MODEL # QTY DIMENSIONS
HG23TK7262XXXX	          2pc	      72”(L) x .5”(H) x 1”(D) - SIDES
1pc
PRICE FOR
ALL 3
AVAILABLE VEHICLES
• Chevrolet Silverado (2020+)
• GMC Sierra (2020+)
• Dodge Ram (2020+)
• Ford F-Series (2020+)
• Toyota Tacoma (2020+)
• Toyota Tundra (2020+)
• Nissan Titan (2020+)
Includes Flasher
62”(L) x .5”(H) x 1”(D) - REAR
62”(L) x .5”(H) x 1”(D) - SIDES
62”(L) x .5”(H) x 1”(D) - REAR
TOP
>>
All products can be synced with any smart controllers MADE IN THE USA
TOP
>>
SPECIFICATIONS HG2 CROSSFIRE 2.0
APPLICATION / MOUNTING
Exterior Use / Surface Mount
DIMENSIONS
L(12.375”)xH(6.375”)xD(1.1875”)
INPUT VOLTAGE
9-15 VDC
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-4° to 185° F (-20° to 85° C)
CURRENT DRAW
4A Average
2A min. / 4A max dependent on
flash pattern
12-20mm LEDs,
8-10mm LEDs
FLASH PATTERNS
CHASSIS